35Position control unit
CS1W-NCF71  -  MECHATROLINK-II
Position control unit
Multi-axes position controller over high-speed
MECHATROLINK-II
• Up to 16 axes controlled with minimum wiring.
Only one cable between devices is needed.
• High-speed bus MECHATROLINK-II is specially

Installation
MECHATROLINK-II interface connections
Ordering information
Position controller unit
MECHATROLINK-II related devices
Servo system
Note: Refer to servo systems section for more information.
Computer software
Name Model
MECHATROLINK-II position controller unit CS1W-NCF71
Name Remarks Model
MECHATROLINK-II
interface unit
For Sigma-II series servo drives.
(Firmware version 38 or later)
JUSP-NS115
MECHATROLINK-II
terminator
Terminating resistor JEPMC-W6022
MECHATROLINK-II
cables
0.5 meter JEPMC-W6003-A5
1 meter JEPMC-W6003-01
3 meters JEPMC-W6003-03
5 meters JEPMC-W6003-05
10 meters JEPMC-W6003-10
20 meters JEPMC-W6003-20
30 meters JEPMC-W6003-30
Specifications Model
CX-One version 1.1 or higher CX-ONE
+
-